Vashchanyi Andrii Anatoliiovych

Category

Date of birth

Last position

Nov. 8, 2016

Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Dec. 2, 1980

State Ecological Inspection in Donetsk Oblast (Region),
Acting Head

Resigned


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1175
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1175

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Zemliana Olena Mykolaivna wife

Limited Liability Company "Eco Invest Group" ,

ownership
Vashchana Vladyslava Andriivna daughter
Vashchana Sofiia Andriivna daughter

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18422
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18422
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18422
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18422
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/11947
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18420
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18420
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18420
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18420
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18421
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18421
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18421
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18421

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

Hlep>xaBHa eKosoriyHa 15 143,40
iHCMeKuia y [JoHeubKin obnacTi
, Nepwmni 3aCcTynHUK
HavYasbHUKa [Jep>XaBHoI
€KOJIOMiYHOT iHCneKUil y
HoHeubKin obnacTi - nepwinn
3aCTYNMHUK 0JIOBHOTO
0Eep>XaBHOro iHCMeKTopa 3
OXOPOHWN HABKOJINLLHbLOI O
NMPUPOAHOro cepefoBULLA
JoHeubkoi obnacTi

Hep>xaBHa eKosoriyHa 11 563,80
iHcnekuia y [JoHeubKin obnacTi
, Nepwmnin 3acTynHUK
HaYanbHWKa [ep>kKaBHOI
€KOJ1I0TiYHOT iHCMeKUii y
HoHeubKin obnacTi - nepwinin
3aCTyMNHUK [0N1I0BHOIO
0ep>XaBHOro iHCMeKTopa 3
OXOPOHUN HABKOJINLLIHLOIO
MPMPOLHOro cepenoBuLLa
JoHeubKoi obnacTi

Hep>xaBHa eKonoriyHa 7 719,76
iHCMeKkuia y [loHeubKin obnacTi
, Nepwmnm 3acTynHUK
HadanbHWKa [ep>XaBHOI
€KOJI0FiYHOI iHCneKUiT y
HoHeubKin obnacTi - nepwinn
3aCTYyNHUK [ONOBHOIO
0ep>XaBHOro iHCrMeKTopa 3
OXOPOHN HABKOJINLLIHBLOIO
NMPUPOLHOIro cepenoBuLLa
JoHeubkoi obnacTi

6 594,16

4 154,98

3 738,82


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df933d74-1aa4-40be-849e-e2ef7ec637e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1df6da0a-ba30-46f4-81c5-a555971be012
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b723ab81-418c-4c45-bff1-6b7dc46047f7

2016

2015

[

State Ecology Inspection in
Donetsk Region, First Deputy
Head

State Ecology Inspection in
Donetsk Region, First Deputy
Head

3 648,59

2 620,77

3 492,99

4219,77


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f3ba8afb-8539-419a-956a-b26a4a843ba9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cf6d2763-ffaf-44ee-adba-a53b08591b1b

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df933d74-1aa4-40be-849e-e2ef7ec637e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df933d74-1aa4-40be-849e-e2ef7ec637e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df933d74-1aa4-40be-849e-e2ef7ec637e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1df6da0a-ba30-46f4-81c5-a555971be012
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1df6da0a-ba30-46f4-81c5-a555971be012
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1df6da0a-ba30-46f4-81c5-a555971be012
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b723ab81-418c-4c45-bff1-6b7dc46047f7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b723ab81-418c-4c45-bff1-6b7dc46047f7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b723ab81-418c-4c45-bff1-6b7dc46047f7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f3ba8afb-8539-419a-956a-b26a4a843ba9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f3ba8afb-8539-419a-956a-b26a4a843ba9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f3ba8afb-8539-419a-956a-b26a4a843ba9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cf6d2763-ffaf-44ee-adba-a53b08591b1b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cf6d2763-ffaf-44ee-adba-a53b08591b1b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cf6d2763-ffaf-44ee-adba-a53b08591b1b

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df933d74-1aa4-40be-849e-e2ef7ec637e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1df6da0a-ba30-46f4-81c5-a555971be012
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b723ab81-418c-4c45-bff1-6b7dc46047f7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f3ba8afb-8539-419a-956a-b26a4a843ba9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cf6d2763-ffaf-44ee-adba-a53b08591b1b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df933d74-1aa4-40be-849e-e2ef7ec637e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1df6da0a-ba30-46f4-81c5-a555971be012
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b723ab81-418c-4c45-bff1-6b7dc46047f7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f3ba8afb-8539-419a-956a-b26a4a843ba9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cf6d2763-ffaf-44ee-adba-a53b08591b1b

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

6177.0 sq.

4977.0 sq.

4977.0 sq.

4977.0 sq.

4977.0 sq.

142.5 sq. m (2)

142.5 sq. m (2)

142.5 sq. m (2)

88.0sg. m (1)

88.0sg. m (1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df933d74-1aa4-40be-849e-e2ef7ec637e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1df6da0a-ba30-46f4-81c5-a555971be012
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b723ab81-418c-4c45-bff1-6b7dc46047f7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f3ba8afb-8539-419a-956a-b26a4a843ba9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cf6d2763-ffaf-44ee-adba-a53b08591b1b

VEHICLES:

2019 —

2018 -

2017 * VOLKSWAGEN TIGUAN 2015

2016 —

2015 —

il
CAREER:

Oct. 24, 2016 — till Nov. 8, 2016 State Ecological Inspection in
Donetsk Oblast (Region), Acting
Head

-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df933d74-1aa4-40be-849e-e2ef7ec637e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1df6da0a-ba30-46f4-81c5-a555971be012
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b723ab81-418c-4c45-bff1-6b7dc46047f7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f3ba8afb-8539-419a-956a-b26a4a843ba9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cf6d2763-ffaf-44ee-adba-a53b08591b1b
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1175
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1175
https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/17435#dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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